Product Description:
Features:
◦ Application: LED High Mast
◦ Mounting: U-Bracket, Ring/Hook, Slipfitter*
◦ Warranty: 7 Years for 100-277V, 5 Years for 347-480V
◦ LED Source: Seoul 3030
◦ Power Factor: >0.9
◦ Working Temperature: -31˚F ~ 122˚F

5000K / 40°
Dimensions:
Ordering Guide:
www.AllGreenLightingInc.com / E: Sales@AllGreenLightingInc.com / T: (714) 899-9999
ASTRO-600W 100-277VBR 40K
Wattage:
300W
400W
500W
600W
750W
950W
1200W
Voltage:
100-277V
347-480V
Color:
BR: Bronze
BL: Black*
CCT:
30K
40K
50K
Accessories:
DM: 0-10V Dimming
PC: Photocell
Visor: Visor/Shield
40kV: 40kV Surge Protection
U
Mounting:
U: U-Bracket
Beam Angle:
16°x16°